Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Lovelock - (835481) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:53.48
1:53.89
1:55.74
1:56.08
1:56.86
1:57.35
1:57.42
1:57.88
1:58.00
1:58.70
1:59.04
1:59.21
1:59.25
1:59.37
1:59.52
1:59.70
2:00.82
2:01.62
2:02.45
2:02.69
2:03.79
2:04.02
2:07.46
2:10.13
2:11.60

2:12.11
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Date

14/03/20
09/02/20
05/05/18
25/01/20
27/07/18
05/05/18
04/05/19
13/04/18
28/01/18
29/07/18
22/02/19
04/05/19
13/01/18
04/03/18
20/04/19
27/01/119
24/03/18
24/05/19
04/11/17
04/11/17
26/11/16
01/08/19
09/04/16
09/04/16
11/04/15
02/05/15
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Meet

2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
British Summer Championships

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships

Swim Cup Eindhoven

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships

British Summer Championships

McCullagh International Meet

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Team Luton April Open Meet

2019 Middlesex County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Cardiff International Open Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

London Region Summer Championships

Venue

London
London
Stratford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stratford
London Aquatics Cnt
Eindhoven
London
Sheffield
Bangor
London Aquatics Cnt
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Luton
London
Sheffield
Cardiff
London
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
London
Luton

Crystal Palace
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Hillingdon
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Hillingdon
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Hillingdon
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c.1£.00
2:13.89
2:14.32
2:16.90
2:16.99
2:19.45
2:20.14
2:26.60
2:26.82
2:33.50
2:34.69
2:37.40

2:37.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:53.48
1:53.89
1:56.08
2:04.02
2:01.62
1:57.42
1:59.21
1:59.52
1:59.04
1:59.70
1:58.70
1:56.86
1:55.74
1:57.35
1:57.88
2:00.82
1:59.37
1:58.00
1:59.25
2:02.45
2:02.69
2:03.79
2:07.46
2:10.13
2:12.66
2:12.11
2:11.60
2:13.89
2:14.32
2:16.99
2:16.90
2:19.45
2:20.14
2:26.82
2:26.60
2:37.40

2:37.41

Copyriigiht 2024

4on
442
437
413
412
391
385
336
335
293
286
272

WA Pts

726
718
678
556
589
655
626
621
629
618
634
664
684
656
647
601
623
645
625
577
574
559
512
481
454
460
465
442

437
412
413
391
385
335
336
272
272

I I I I I I

I I T

Round

F
F

I I T

m I I I I mMm XV I T

m I

I I T I T m I T

I I T I =T

10/U07 10
21/12114
22/11/14
15/06/14
07/08/14
17/05/14
20/04/14
13/04/13
08/02/14
21/04/12
19/05/12
25/07/12
09/06/12

Date

14/03/20
09/02/20
25/01/20
01/08/19
24/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
20/04/19
22/02/19
27/01/19
29/07/18
27/07/18
05/05/18
05/05/18
13/04/18
24/03/18
04/03/18
28/01/18
13/01/18
04/11/117
04/11117
26/11/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
16/05/15
02/05/15
11/04/15
21/12/14

22/11/14
07/08/14
15/06/14
17/05/14
20/04/14
08/02/14
13/04/13
25/07/12
09/06/12
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Northampton Winter Festival Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

London Region Age Group Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Welsh Summer National 2012

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs

Meet

2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020

Swim England National Summer Meet

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships

Team Luton April Open Meet
McCullagh International Meet

2019 Middlesex County Championships
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs

Swim Cup Eindhoven

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet
London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships
Northampton Spring Festival

London Region Summer Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Northampton Winter Festival Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

London Region Age Group Championships
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Welsh Summer National 2012

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs

wuIvy
Corby
Sheffield
Stratford
Swansea
Corby
Basildon
Crawley
Norwich
Crawley
Aldershot
Swansea

Crystal Palace

Venue

London
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff

London Aquatics Cnt

London Aquatics Cnt

Luton
Bangor
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stratford
Stratford
Eindhoven
Sheffield
Edinburgh
London
Sheffield
London
London
Sheffield
London
London
Corby
Crystal Palace
Luton
Corby
Sheffield
Swansea
Stratford
Corby
Basildon
Norwich
Crawley
Swansea

Crystal Palace
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Bo Of Harrow
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2:34.69 286 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Bo Ot Harrow g1

2:33.50 293 F 21/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Bo Of Harrow 1
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